
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)
Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Counting Activity Status

One Tue 3-Mar Maths

Introduction to 

Book. Read Pg# 

1 to 3.  

One Wed 4-Mar Maths

Counting 1 to 

10

Do activity about collecting 

10 pencils.

One Thu 5-Mar Maths

pg: 4 to 6.  counting 11 

to 15 

work in groups using oncreate 

object to make a group of 

twenty. 2 groups of 10, 10.

One Fri 6-Mar Maths

pg 7 to 9 counting 101 

to 110 

One Sat 7-Mar Maths

pg 10 to 11  

table of 2 

playing game by the group 

of objects

One Mon 9-Mar Maths

test pg 4 to 11 counting one 

to fifteen test 

One Tue 10-Mar Maths

pg 12 to 14 teacher do activity on stairs 

of ordinal numbers 

One Wed 11-Mar Maths

pg 15 to 17  teacher make group About 

10 + 0100 of objects.

One Thu 12-Mar Maths

Pg: 18 to 20.  Counting 

fifteen to 

twenty.

identify numbers tens and 

ones and representation and 

place value.

One Fri 13-Mar Maths

Pg: 21 to 22. same as 

above.

same as above.

One Sat 14-Mar Maths

Pg: 23 to 25.  same as 

above.

same as above.

One Mon 16-Mar Maths

test Pg: 12 to 25

One Tue 17-Mar Maths

Pg: 26 to 28 table of 3

One Wed 18-Mar Maths

Pg: 29 to 30 table of 3



Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

One Thu 19-Mar Maths

Pg: 31 to 33 Counting 

sixteen to 

twenty

concept of small, greater, 

tens ones

One Fri 20-Mar Maths

Pg: 34 to 36 By showing flash cards

One Sat 21-Mar Maths

Pg: 37 Counting 

twenty one to 

thirty

One Tue 24-Mar Maths

Test Pg: 26 to 37

One Wed 25-Mar Maths

Pg: 38 Counting 130 

to 150

One Thu 26-Mar Maths

Pg: 39 Counting 150 

to 170

Call any student how many 

brothers and sisters to make 

siblings.

 

One Fri 27-Mar Maths

Pg: 40

One Sat 28-Mar Maths

Pg: 41 Divide the class into two 

groups to make whole class

One Mon 30-Mar Maths

Pg: 42 Counting 171 

to 180

One Tue 31-Mar Maths

Skill drill Counting 190 

to 200

take pencil box

One Wed 1-Apr Maths

Pg: 43 table of 4 Activity: Pencils + erasers 

by adding them

One Thu 2-Apr Maths

Pg: 44 Table of 4 Count brother and sister in 

your home

One Fri 3-Apr Maths

Pg: 45 Counting 

thirty one to 

thirty five

One Sat 4-Apr Maths

Pg: 46 Tell the rakat of Namaze 

zuhar. How many total 

rakat?


